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Lavori di consolidamento e messa in sicurezza della S.P. 

n.16 “Marsicana”-1° Tronco   
  

N. 
N. d'ordine 

software 
ELENCO OPERATORI ECONOMICI  AMMESSI  PARTITA IVA 

1 1 DUINO ALBERTO GIUSEPPE '01127120762 

2 2 VENTRA ANTONIO S.R.L. '01679250769 

3 3 REC COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '04556890657 

4 4 ANTONINO CHILLE’ S.R.L. '01470090836 

5 5 
GEOSET GEO-SOLUTIONS FOR THE ENVIRONMENT AND TERRITORY 
S.R.L. '01895180766 

6 6 GLOBUS COSTRUZIONI '01712850765 

7 7 SINISGALLI GEOM. MARIO E C SAS '01189550765 

8 8 VITTORIA CONSORZIO STABILE SOCIETÀ CONSORTILE A R.L. '05373820652 

9 10 D.P. COSTRUZIONI SRL UNIPERSONALE '03965860616 

10 11 CONPAT SCARL '06044391214 

11 12 CATIZONE PIETRO FIORE '01301720791 

12 13 SSB PROJECT SRL '03108520614 

13 14 P.I.C.A. SRL '01623390836 

14 15 PT8 DI PIERPAOLO TRONCONE '03535610368 

15 16 MORETTI QUINTILIO SRL '01726430679 

16 17 IMP.COGEMA@GMAIL.COM '01099990770 

17 18 COSTRUZIONI CARLOMAGNO FRANCESCO S.R.L. '01085000766 

18 19 NUOVA ISES SRL '02431830617 

19 20 LEONE S.R.L. '00540510765 

20 21 DERARIO SRL '01196100778 

21 22 PASCALE CAVE E COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '00924480767 

22 23 CO.E.ST. - COSTRUZIONI E STRADE - S.R.L. '00996120762 

23 24 GATER S.R.L. '02046990764 

24 25 LA FENICE SRLS '14387151005 

25 26 COSTRUZIONI GENERALI SANTANGELO S.R.L. '01922660764 

26 27 MAZZAFERRI SRL '01460980673 

27 29 F.S.A. S.R.L. '04925191001 

28 30 PELLEGRINI CONSOLIDAMENTI SRL '01506360559 

29 31 CONSORZIO ARTEK '11533421001 

30 32 SA.BI. SAMMARCO SRL '01807760796 

31 33 CONCOLINO COSTRUZIONI SRL '01248870790 

32 34 LA NUOVA EDILSTRADE DI BOCHICCHIO ANGELO '01302640766 

33 35 VIA VAI ROAD SRL SU '02526500612 

34 36 IDROSTRADE SRL '03957000650 

36 39 GIEMME SAS DI MAGGIAROSA GIANNA E C. '03238710614 

37 40 I.F.C.S.R.L. '01375090766 

38 41 BOCHICCHIO NUNZIO '00636040768 

39 42 SIBAR SRL '00296160609 

40 43 MI.CO.SRL '01418060859 
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41 46 CONSORZIO STABILE CAMPANIA '02589300645 

42 47 C.COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01744260769 

43 48 SANTISE COSTRUZIONI SRL '02333580781 

44 50 BULFARO S.P.A. '01178170765 

45 51 CAL.COS SRL '00959600768 

46 52 DONNOLI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01314240761 

47 53 GEOFOND SRL '02521630786 

48 55 CONSORZIO STABILE MARCO POLO S.C.A.R.L. '04841400288 

49 56 EFFE EMME COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '05024680729 

50 57 CONSORZIO STABILE PENTAGONO S.C. A R.L. '01964900763 

51 58 IMP. D’AMATO GIUSEPPE '00153600770 

52 59 SILVANO SRL '01719700765 

53 61 DRYGOS DI LA ROCCA ANTONIO E C. (SNC) '01796980785 

54 64 CO.MIN. SRL '01307850857 

55 65 CONSORZIO STABILE AURORA S.C.A.R.L. '07751331005 

56 66 CONSORZIO STABILE SIN.TE.S.I. S.C.A.R.L. '01833500760 

57 67 CO.GE.PA. S.R.L. '02021900762 

58 68 TONET SRL '00793270257 

59 69 COLANZI SRL '02083060695 

60 70 C.A.COSTRUZIONI SRL '01571630761 

61 71 DE BIASE COSTRUZIONI SRL '01741440760 

62 72 FRA.GA.TER.SRL '01685930768 

63 73 EDIL CARONE DI GIOVANNI CARONE & C. SNC '01048910762 

64 74 PYPE LYNE S.P.A. '00633810775 

65 75 LA CASTELLESE COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '00303460646 

66 76 CALABRIA PASQUALE '01545170761 

67 77 ITAL SEM S.R.L. '01783770611 

68 78 IMPRESA CARUCCI COSTRUZIONI SRL '04196710653 

69 79 DALMAR OPERE GENERALI SRL '01159660776 

70 80 NAGOSTINIS SRL '01894310307 

71 81 EURO INFRASTRUTTURE S.R.L. '02166800645 

72 82 IGF GROUP D’ALESSANDRO SRLS '01256110774 

73 83 TECNOSTRADE SRL '01170840487 

74 84 PFG SRL '01913310767 

75 85 PANGEA CONSORZIO STABILE SCARL '01943430684 

76 87 RESEARCH CONSORZIO STABILE SCARL '05041951210 

77 88 GORRASI COST. S.R.L. '04416860650 

78 89 METALSTRADE SRL '02297940542 

79 90 EUROBUILDING SPA '01531770442 

80 92 MADONNA COSTRUZIONI SRL '04876840655 

81 93 CONSORZIO STABILE F2B '13307471006 

82 94 GIO & DIL S.R.L. '01679350767 

83 95 CERVINO S.R.L. '01260960768 

84 96 GAUDIOSO LAVORI SRL '01655580767 

85 97 EFFECI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '02021440801 

86 98 MAROTTOLI COSTRUZIONI E SERVIZI SRL '01468210768 
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87 99 DI PALO E COMPANY '04167501214 

88 100 PAPALEO GEOM. VINCENZO GAETANO - S.R.L. '01669090761 

89 101 EDIL 2005 DI VITO COLANGELO SRL '01611110766 

90 102 EREDI CAVALLO FRANCESCO S.R.L. '02022980763 

91 103 IMPRESA RUGGIERI FRANCESCO '08660120588 

92 104 PARI COSTRUZIONI SRL '00769870767 
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Lavori di consolidamento e messa in sicurezza della S.P. n.16 
“Marsicana”-1° Tronco   

  

N. 
N. d'ordine 

software 
ELENCO OPERATORI ECONOMICI  INVITATI PARTITA IVA 

1 2 VENTRA ANTONIO S.R.L. '01679250769 

2 104 PARI COSTRUZIONI SRL '00769870767 

3 24 GATER S.R.L. '02046990764 

4 93 CONSORZIO STABILE F2B '13307471006 

5 51 CAL.COS SRL '00959600768 

6 53 GEOFOND SRL '02521630786 

7 3 REC COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '04556890657 

8 76 CALABRIA PASQUALE '01545170761 

9 57 CONSORZIO STABILE PENTAGONO S.C. A R.L. '01964900763 

10 84 PFG SRL '01913310767 

11 68 TONET SRL '00793270257 

12 98 MAROTTOLI COSTRUZIONI E SERVIZI SRL '01468210768 

13 74 PYPE LYNE S.P.A. '00633810775 

14 67 CO.GE.PA. S.R.L. '02021900762 

15 23 CO.E.ST. - COSTRUZIONI E STRADE - S.R.L. '00996120762 

16 94 GIO & DIL S.R.L. '01679350767 

17 43 MI.CO.SRL '01418060859 

18 1 DUINO ALBERTO GIUSEPPE '01127120762 

19 8 VITTORIA CONSORZIO STABILE SOCIETÀ CONSORTILE A R.L. '05373820652 

20 25 LA FENICE SRLS '14387151005 

21 22 PASCALE CAVE E COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '00924480767 

22 20 LEONE S.R.L. '00540510765 

23 34 LA NUOVA EDILSTRADE DI BOCHICCHIO ANGELO '01302640766 

24 96 GAUDIOSO LAVORI SRL '01655580767 

25 40 I.F.C.S.R.L. '01375090766 

26 50 BULFARO S.P.A. '01178170765 

27 66 CONSORZIO STABILE SIN.TE.S.I. S.C.A.R.L. '01833500760 

28 70 C.A.COSTRUZIONI SRL '01571630761 

29 26 COSTRUZIONI GENERALI SANTANGELO S.R.L. '01922660764 

30 7 SINISGALLI GEOM. MARIO E C SAS '01189550765 

31 71 DE BIASE COSTRUZIONI SRL '01741440760 

32 73 EDIL CARONE DI GIOVANNI CARONE & C. SNC '01048910762 

33 72 FRA.GA.TER.SRL '01685930768 
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34 95 CERVINO S.R.L. '01260960768 

35 52 DONNOLI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01314240761 

36 18 COSTRUZIONI CARLOMAGNO FRANCESCO S.R.L. '01085000766 

37 41 BOCHICCHIO NUNZIO '00636040768 

38 102 EREDI CAVALLO FRANCESCO S.R.L. '02022980763 

39 100 PAPALEO GEOM. VINCENZO GAETANO - S.R.L. '01669090761 

40 87 RESEARCH CONSORZIO STABILE SCARL '05041951210 
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